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2024 Shoalhaven Womens · Shoalhaven Womens

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Warilla South have a BYE.

Thu 06 Jun 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Berry Allsorts

Thu 06 Jun 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Shoalhaven Heads Jamberoo Kobi Dyke
Brenda Hannan
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Allsorts have a BYE.

Thu 04 Apr 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Berry Shoalhaven Heads Jay Cumner
Tracey Shephard

Thu 04 Apr 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Warilla South Jamberoo Jay Cumner
Detta Duren
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Jamberoo have a BYE.

Thu 11 Apr 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Warilla South Berry Detta Duren
Vanessa Phelan

Thu 11 Apr 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Allsorts Shoalhaven Heads Jodie Simms
Tracey Shephard
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Berry have a BYE.
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Thu 18 Apr 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Allsorts Detta Duren
Vanessa Phelan

Thu 18 Apr 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Shoalhaven Heads Warilla South Vanessa Phelan
Nicole Davis

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Shoalhaven Heads have a BYE.

Thu 02 May 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Allsorts Warilla South Jay Cumner
Brenda Hannan

Thu 02 May 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Berry Jodie Spindler
Shaun Wheeler
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Warilla South have a BYE.

Thu 09 May 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Shoalhaven Heads Jamberoo Vanessa Phelan
Brenda Hannan

Thu 09 May 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Berry Allsorts Candice Phillips-Hands
Jay Cumner
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Allsorts have a BYE.

Thu 16 May 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Shoalhaven Heads Berry Jay Cumner
Tracey Shephard

Thu 16 May 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Warilla South Candice Phillips-Hands
Brenda Hannan

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Jamberoo have a BYE.

Thu 23 May 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Berry Warilla South Detta Duren
Vanessa Phelan

Thu 23 May 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Shoalhaven Heads Allsorts
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Berry have a BYE.

Thu 30 May 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Allsorts Jamberoo Detta Duren
Tracey Shephard

Thu 30 May 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Warilla South Shoalhaven Heads Vanessa Phelan
Jay Cumner
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Round 10 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Shoalhaven Heads have a BYE.

Thu 13 Jun 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Warilla South Allsorts Brenda Hannan
Jay Cumner

Thu 13 Jun 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Berry Jamberoo Vanessa Phelan
Tracey Shephard

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Warilla South have a BYE.

Thu 20 Jun 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Shoalhaven Heads Brenda Hannan
Vanessa Phelan

Thu 20 Jun 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Allsorts Berry Detta Duren
Jay Cumner
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Shoalhaven Womens Allsorts have a BYE.

Thu 27 Jun 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Warilla South Jamberoo Shaun Wheeler
Vanessa Phelan

Thu 27 Jun 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Berry Shoalhaven Heads Jay Cumner
Jodie Spindler

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Jamberoo have a BYE.

Thu 04 Jul 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Allsorts Shoalhaven Heads Tracey Shephard
Kobi Dyke

Thu 04 Jul 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Warilla South Berry
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Round 14 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Berry have a BYE.

Thu 11 Jul 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Shoalhaven Heads Warilla South

Thu 11 Jul 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Allsorts
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Round 15 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Shoalhaven Womens Shoalhaven Heads have a BYE.

Thu 18 Jul 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Berry Vanessa Phelan
Tracey Shephard

Thu 18 Jul 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Allsorts Warilla South Brenda Hannan
Natalie Sparks

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Warilla South have a BYE.

Thu 01 Aug 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Allsorts Berry Detta Duren
Kobi Dyke

Thu 01 Aug 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Shoalhaven Heads Kobi Dyke
Brenda Hannan
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Round 17 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Allsorts have a BYE.

Thu 08 Aug 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Warilla South Detta Duren
Brenda Hannan

Thu 08 Aug 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Shoalhaven Heads Berry Tracey Shephard
Jay Cumner
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Round 18 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Jamberoo have a BYE.

Thu 15 Aug 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Shoalhaven Heads Allsorts Jodie Spindler
Brenda Hannan
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Thu 15 Aug 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Berry Warilla South Detta Duren
Vanessa Phelan

Round 19 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Berry have a BYE.

Thu 22 Aug 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Warilla South Shoalhaven Heads Vanessa Phelan
Kobi Dyke

Thu 22 Aug 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Allsorts Jamberoo Tracey Shephard
Detta Duren
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Round 20 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Shoalhaven Womens Shoalhaven Heads have a BYE.

Mon 26 Aug 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Berry Jamberoo Vanessa Phelan
Jodie Spindler

Mon 26 Aug 2024 19:50 Shoalhaven Warilla South Allsorts
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Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Thu 29 Aug 2024 18:30 Shoalhaven Allsorts Jamberoo Sharni Barton
Tracey Shephard

Thu 29 Aug 2024 20:00 Shoalhaven Berry Shoalhaven Heads Tracey Shephard
Sharni Barton

Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Thu 05 Sep 2024 19:00 Shoalhaven Jamberoo Berry Tracey Shephard
Sharni Barton
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Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Shoalhaven Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Thu 12 Sep 2024 19:30 Shoalhaven Allsorts Berry Tracey Shephard
Matthew Jolliffe
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